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31-Mar 3.88 11.88
30-Apr 3.86 15.74

31-May 4.39 20.13
30-Jun 3.85 23.98
31-Jul 3.67 27.65

31-Aug 3.98 31.63
30-Sep 4.13 35.76
31-Oct 3.94 39.7
30-Nov 4.06 43.76
31-Dec 3.6 47.36

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Hamden
Windsor
Griswold
Bradley-30y


	Prec_Graph

